LESCO D I S T R I B U T I N G ARIES
Technology
Microphone Accessories
40988 ...........Chrome Cover for RK56
40989 ...........Chrome Cover for 636L
40369 ...........RK56 Transformer
SS1189 ..........Stainless Screen RK56
400070000 .....636L Switch

30442   -   Plastic Buddy Hook Mic Holder
(A-442)
30445   -   3 Finger Mic Holder
30446   -   Adhesive Plastic Mic Holder
30448   -   Metal Buddy Hook Mic Holder
30462   -   5mm All Brass Replacement Knobs
30465   -   5mm Plastic Replacement Knobs
A-461   -   4mm Plastic Replacement Knobs
A-463   -   6mm Plastic Replacement Knobs
30472   -   2" x 6" Strip Hook-n-Loop Adhesive
 Back Velcro
30474   -   1" x 4" Strip Hook-n-Loop Adhesive
 Back Velcro
(A-774)
Mounting Brackets
A-19BRK  –  Fits 19DX, PRO510
C-525  –  Fits 25LTD, PC66
C-529  –  Fits 29LTD, PC76
DX1  –  Fits 148, Grant
30321      –  2" x 9-1/2" Standard Adjustable Radio Bracket

• Chevy/GMC Stake Pocket Mount
   '88 - '89 • Bulk
Connectors
20431   -   Bakelite Dielectric
20432   -   UHF Male - Female T Adapter
20433   -   Right Angle Male UHF - Female UHF
20434   -   UHF Double Female Adapter
20439   -   Male UHF Crimp
20436   -   Bakelite Dielectric
PL258LS – Long Double Female/Barrel
A-AD259 – Scanner Adapter, Motorola to PL259
LESCO D I S T R I B U T I N G ARIES
Technology
Cophase Harness
A-9PPP   –   9' Plug to Plug-to-Plug
A-12PPP – 12' Plug to Plug-to-Plug
A-18PPP – 18' Plug to Plug-to-Plug
A-9PLL   –   9' Plug to Lug-to-Lug
A-12PLL – 12' Plug to Lug-to-Lug
A-18PLL – 18' Plug to Lug-to-Lug
Poly Bag with Header
Belden
Cable
Amphenol
Connectors
Coax Cables
*A-3PP   –     3' Plug-to-Plug, 95% Shielded
*A-6PP   –     6' Plug-to-Plug, 95% Shielded
*21109   –     9' Plug-to-Plug, 95% Shielded
*21112   –   12' Plug-to-Plug, 95% Shielded
*21118   –   18' Plug-to-Plug, 95% Shielded
  A-9PL   –     9' Plug-to-Lug, 95% Shielded
  A-12PL –   12' Plug-to-Lug, 95% Shielded
  A-18PL –   18' Plug-to-Lug, 95% Shielded
*Also Available in Clear Poly Bag with Header
GALAXY BASE MIC
• Power Base Microphone
• Echo Time and Depth Control